
STUDNETS LIST 2022-2024 

Sl.No Name Email Id 

1 Aleena Ignatious annaaleena 14@gmail.com 

2 Anju Alexander anjumalexander@gmail.com 

3 Ann Else Livia.s annelselivias@gmail.com 

4 Aparna E.A aparnaannmary@gmail.com 

5 Asha John Ashalijo1122@gmail.com 

6 Blessy N.J blessyjohnson1998@gmail.com 

7 Jomol Justice jomoljustice@gmail.com 

8 Reeba KH reebahussain1997@gmail.com 

9 Shekha Thambi Shekhathambi15@gmail.com 

10 Steffy Theresa Steffytheresa76@gmail.com 

11 Vani Viswanadh.M Vaniharish27@gmail.com 

12 Alkka Mary K.J alkkamary@gmail.com 

13 Anagha Radhakrishnan                 Anagharadhakrishnan1997@gmail.com 

14 Anatt Joseph annattjoseph@gmail.com 

15 Harsha P.P harshapp31@gmail.com 

16 Johncy Pius johncypius1997@gmail.com 

17 Karthika Anand T.K karthikaanandtk@gmail.com 

18 Maria Johny mariajohny2001@gmail.com 

19 Meera Ravindran.K meera.raveendran@gmail.com 

20 Nimmy Mohanan nimmysajidh@gmail.com 

21 Ann Mary Francis annmaryfrancis@gmail.com 

22 AthiraO.H athiraoh1998@gmail.com 

23 Dilsha Bahuleyan dilsha1993@gmail.com 

24 Fathima Shirin M.K fathimashirin997@gmail.com 

25 Giffy Joshy.K giffyjoshy91@gmail.com 

26 Lincy O.L Lincy2022101@gmail.com 

27 Premisha K.P kppremisha@gmail.com 

28 Retin Mathew retzzz2203@gmail.com 

29 Sandhia Lazar Sandhialazar581988@gmail.com 

30 Saranya K.S saranyasathyanks@gmail.com 

31 Saranya Venu.S venussaranya214@gmail.com 

32 Anagha Jose anaghajose@gmail.com 

33 Angel Joy angeljoy806@gmail.com 

34 Ann Mariya Jibby.M mariyajibby28@gmail.com 

35 AParna .S aparnasivam123@gmail.com 

36 Aswathy K.M aswathykm303@gmail.com 

37 Jesna Anto jesnaanto@gmail.com 

38 Jianna K.Johnson jiannakjohnson999@gmail.com 

39 Liviya Jose liviyajose4@gmail.com 

40 Merin Biju merinmariyabiju@gmail.com 

41 Rosemary C.F rosemarycf1818@gmail.com 

42 Theresa Rose theresa@gmail.com 

43 Afrah V.J afraj50@gmail.com 

44 Alna Simon simonalna@gmail.com 

45 AnnMaria P.R annamariapr1998@gmail.com 

46 Anukrisha P.A anuk18405@gmail.com 

47 Elgia Earny elgiaearny@gmail.com 

48 Lakshmi  S Menon Sreelakshmi1995@gmail.com 

 

 



2023-2025 

Sl No. Name Email.Id 

 

1 ANEESHA ANTONY C aneeshadelvin@gmail.com 

2 JEEMA MATHACHAN 
 

Jeemamathew055@gmail.com 

3 JESNIYA T 
 

jesniyaanil2000@gmail.com 

4 LAKSHMI RAVI Lakshmiravi1912@gmail.com 

5 MARIYA DEYONA CLIPHY P 
 

deyonachf@gmail.com 

6 NIKHITHA 
 

nikhithapadamadan@gmail.com 

7 REETHAL A E 
 

reethale@gmail.com 

8 SAFIYATH K 
 

safiyathbahar@gmail.com 

9 SAPARYA RENU E 
 

saparya2000@gmail.com 

10 SARANYA SHANMUGHAN 
 

Saranya.shanmughan19@gmail.com 

11 ANGEL CLEMENT. angeledm456@gmail.com 

12 ANJANA .V 
 

vengathattilanjana@gmail.com 

13 ANNA BABU 
 

annababu246@gmail.com 

14 ANNA MARIYA BENNY annamariya252@gmail.com 

15 APARNA THILAK 
 

aparnathilak7@gmail.com 

16 ASNA KADOORAN 
 

asnakadooran02@gmail.com 

17 MARIYA M.S 
 

mariyashajims2000@gmail.com 

18 ROSMY ANTONY.K 
 

rosmyantony21@gmail.com 

19 SANJANA ANILKUMAR 
 

sanjanaanilkumar@gmail.com 

20 SNEHA SHIBU 
 

snehashibuthommana@gmail.com 

21 ADHYA P.S adhyasuresh97@gmail.com 

22 AFRA ANSAR 
 

afra10042001@gmail.com 

23 ALEENA A.J 
 

aleenaalappatt17@gmail.com 

24 AMNA N.S 
 

Amnanedlya777@gmail.com 

25 ANIDA BENNY.A anidabennya@gmail.com 

26 CHRISTY WILSON 
 

wilsonchristy004@gmail.com 

27 DEVIKA K.MANOJ 
 

devikakmanoj2001@gmail.com 



28 GISSA GEORGE 
 

gissalinto@gmail.com 

29 KAVYA O.K 
 

Kavyadeepak2@gmail.com 

30 MANIMEGHALA ACHUTHAN 
 

manimeghalaachuthan@gmail.com 

31 SHERIN P.JOHNSON 
 

Sherinjohnson48@gmail.com 

32 AMRITHA SIDHARTHAN amrithasidharthan@gmail.com 

33 ANGEL MARIYA.L 
 

angeltheres22@gmail.com 

34 ANJALI M.ANIL 
 

anjalparu01@gmail.com 

35 ANJALI UDAYAKUMAR.P anjali_udayakumar@radiffmail.com 

36 GRACEMILY P.R 
 

gracemily22@gmail.com 

37 HASNA SHAJAHAN 
 

hasnahaznu9@gmail.com 

38 JULIT T.D 
 

julitdavis742@gmail.com 

39 KRISHNAPRIYA UNNIKRISHNAN 
 

krishnapriyaunnikrishnan58@gmail.com 

40 MRUDULA P.K 
 

mrudulapk30@gmail.com 

41 SONA MATHEW 
 

sonamathew2018@gmail.com 

42 ANGEL SHAJU angelshaju24@gmail.com 

43 ANITTA M.A 
 

anitta2001ma2018@gmail.com 

44 ASWATHY I.S 
 

aswathyis1995@gmail.com 

45 BINISHA BINOY  binishalizbeth20@gmail.com 

46 DEVIKA C.DAS 
 

devikacdas@gmail.com 

47 GOPIKA G 
 

gopikag14399@gmail.com 

48 GREESHMA P.A 
 

greeshmaanto5@gmail.com 

49 JUGUNU SUNIL  
 

jugunujudith92@gmail.com 

50 NIMISHA TOM  
 

srnimishatom@gmail.com 

51 RANJIMA T.R 
 

ranjimaranju666@gmail.com 

52 SRUTHY V.S 
 

vssruthy350@gmail.com 

53 SIBINYA.A 
 

chimminisibi01012gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 


